
STEEL BUILDINGS, MEDIUM AND HIGH STRENGTH STEEL CATEGORY

Company Name & Address Contact Information Certification Expiration Date

American Buildings Company Timothy Ward IAS December 31, 2016
West Division 775-887-2915 CCDDS-BD February 17, 2017
2401 Conestoga Drive timoth.ward@amricanbuildings.com
Carson City, NV 89706

AMFAB STEEL Allyn Daines AISC September 30, 2017
SPECIALTIES 801 298-2900
250 North 700 West al@amfabsteel.com
North Salt Lake, UT 84054

ANVIL STEEL CORP Jon Montgomery AISC February 28, 2016
134 West 168 Street 310-329-8511
Gardena, CA 90248 JonM@AnvilSteel.com 

B & B Stell Fabrication Damian Damon AISC April 30, 2017
1765 East Washngton Dam Road 435 627 0615
Washington, UT 84780 damianbbstellfab.com

BC Steel Buildings, INC Jon Wensman IAS August 21, 2015
9900 N.W. 10th Street 800-227-8335
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 405-324-5100

jwensman@bcsteel.com

BlueScope Buildings North America Craig True Quasar January 19, 2017
7440 Doe Ave 559 651-5325 IAS December 31, 2015
Visalia, CA. 93279 craig.true@BlueScopeBuildingsna.com

BLUE STAR STEEL 801 908-8302 AISC October 31, 2017
3692 West 500 South Jeff Wright
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 jeff@bluestarsteel.com

Dante Fratto
dante@bluestarsteel.com

Boman & Kemp Manufacturing 801-731-0615 AISC October 31, 2015
2393 South 1900 West Trever Nalder
Ogden, UT 84401 Trever-Nalder@bowman-kemp.com

CBC STEEL BUILDINGS David Burila CCDDS-BD May 19, 2015
(A NUCOR COMPANY) 209-647-4108 IAS March 8, 2015
1700 East Louise Avenue dburila@cbcsteelbuildings.com CWB September 28, 2014
Lathrop, CA  95330 QUESTAR January 18, 2015

Cives Steel Company Ben Merkling AISC December 31, 2016
10059 North Yellowstone Hwy 208-881-5166
Idaho Falls, ID 83401 bmerkling@cives.com

APPROVED FABRICATOR LIST FOR 2014

All approvals are site specific. Additional shop locations must be approved individually.
The Approved Fabricator list will be updated on the first of each month. 

Companies which have not provided the updated renewal information will be removed from the list. 
Companies with expiration dates falling within the month are considered removed upon the expiration date.
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CO Building Systems Brooks Walk IAS December 31, 2016
320 West 100 North 435-283-4040 CCDDS-BD May 19, 2016
Ephraim, UT 84627 brooks109@cobuildings.net

Construction Steel Inc. Tracy W. Henrie AISC May 31, 2017
2555 North Bull Dog Rd 435-586-6380 CCDDS-BD September 13, 2016
Cedar City, Utah 84721 whenrie@constructionsteelinc.com

D&D Welding & Fabrication Tammy Fuit AISC June 30, 2016
1631 East 12600 435-258-2499
North Cove, UT 84320 tammy@d-dwelding.com

DUCWORDS, INC Jeremy Jenkins AISC October 31, 2014
1725 North 600 West 435-792-4667
Logan, UT 84321 Fax 435-787-8772

 jjenkins@ducworks.com

F & J Steel Fabricator, Inc. John Parlett CCDDS-BD December 20, 2014
150 West Center St. 801-295-1079
 North Salt Lake, UT 84054 Fax: 801-295-1112

Admin@f-jsteelfab.com

GEM Buildings Kevin Kotter IAS May 31, 2015
(Golden Empire Manuf.) 435-538-5390 CCDDS-BD June 2, 2017
1025 North Watery Lane kevink@gembuildings.com AISC May 31, 2017
Brigham City, UT 84302

GT Grandstands, Inc. Thomas Ennis AISC April 30, 2017
2810 Sydney Road, 813-756-6025
Plant City, FL tennis@gtgrandstands.com

GWI Steel Bob Emenger AISC January 1, 2015
P.O Box 3010
Ogden, UT 84409 bob@gwisteel.com

H.A. Fabricators, Inc Justin Bennett CCDDS-BD February 16, 2016
349 West 2500 North 435-750-5050 AISC December 31, 2016
Logan, UT 84341 Justin@hafab.net 

Jimco Sales and Manufacturing Shelly Ray CCDDS-BD November 23, 2015
3113 St Louis Ave 817-924-6173
Fort Worth, TX 76110 shellyray@jimcosales.net

JT STEEL, Inc Brian Stephensen CCDDS-BD March 15, 2014
9550 South Hawley Park Road 801-280-3520 AISC August 31, 2016
West Jordan, Utah 84081 Fax 801-280-8198

bstephensen@jtsteel.com

K & J Steel, Inc. CCDDS-BD February 2, 2016
1680 East Washington Dam Road 801-280-3520 AISC May 31, 2016
Washinton, Utah 84780 Kandjsteel@infowest.com

Legacy Steel Fabricators Lance Strouse CCDDS-BD November 8, 2015
575 West 3615 South 801-262-3303
Salt Lake City 84115 Fax 801 262-3407

qc@legacysteel.net

Lundahl Ironworks Comp. Mack Hafen AISC October 31, 2017

mailto:brooks109@cobuildings.net
mailto:tammy@d-dwelding.com
mailto:jjenkins@ducworks.com
mailto:Admin@f-jsteelfab.com
mailto:tennis@gtgrandstands.com
mailto:bob@gwisteel.com
mailto:Justin@hafab.net
mailto:shellyray@jimcosales.net
mailto:bstephensen@jtsteel.com
mailto:Kandjsteel@infowest.com


102 South 100 West 208-646-2600 CCDDS-BD October 30, 2017
P.O. Box 59 Fax 208-646-2700
Franklin, ID 83237 mehafen@lundahlironworks.com 

Mountain States Steel, Inc. Geaniel Rowley AISC March 31, 2014
325 South Geneva Road 801-785-5085 ext. 227 CWB March 26, 2015
Lindon, Utah geaniel@mssteel.com

NCI Building Systems, INC 281-897-7788
10943 North Sam Houston Parkway West
Houston, TX 77064

NCI Building Systems

151 Judge Doe Lewis Rd. Steven Hicks
Elizabethton, TN 37643 423-542-5047 EXT 4262

steven.hicks@ncilp.com IAS December 31, 2016

  422 Kirby Drive Jeremiah Tubbs
  Lexington, TN 37714 731-450-0400

jeremiah.tubbs@ncilp.com IAS December 31, 2016

  7301 Fairview Jay Lawrence
Houston, TX 77041 832-590-1660

JSLawrence@ncilp.com IAS December 31, 2016

2714 Sourh Garfield Rd. Glen Morris
Airway Heights, Washington 99001 509-244-5611

glen.morris@ncilp.com IAS December 31, 2016

101 West South St. Cal Woodard
Monticello, Iowa 52310 319-465-3595 EXT 1253

cal.woodard@ncilp.com IAS December 31, 2016

        BSM BUILDING SYSTEMS Robert Reyes
        Rogelio Gonzalez Caballero #600 209-356-2152
        Parque Industrial Stiva robert.reyes@ncilp.com IAS December 31,2016
        Apodaca, Mexico 66626

       CECO BUILDING SYSTEMS Herman Gipe
       305 North Iris Road 319-217-4068
       Mount Pleasant, Iowa 52641 herman.gipe@ncilp.com IAS December 31, 2016

       MNCI Salt Lake/Heratige Steel Duane T. Simpton IAS December 31,2016
       1155 W 2300 N 801-530-4975
       Salt Lakes City, UT 84116 DTSimpson@ncilp.com

NUCOR Building Systems Dana M. Christensen
PO BOX 907 435 919-3252 CWB July 25, 2017
1050 North Watery Lane dchristensen@nbsut.com QUASAR January 12, 2017
Brigham City, UT  84302 CCDDS-BD December 17, 2017

IAS December 31, 2016
PORTER CORP Diana Ross
4240 North 136th Avenue (801) 274-0212
Holland, MI 49424 playspace2@earthlink.net CCDDS-BD March 20, 2017

R & M Steel Company Robert Roberts
20595 Farmway Rd. 208-454-1800 IASC September 19, 2017
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P.O. Box 580 Fax 208-454-1801 QUASAR October 6, 2017
Caldwell, ID 83606 sales.rmsteel@gmail.com 

Rule Steel Ron Allen
11299 Bass Lane 208-585-3031
Caldwell, Idaho 83605 ron.allen@rulesteel.com AISC April 30, 2017

S & S Steel Fabrication Jeff Staples
2292 West 500 North 435-635-9801
Hurricane, UT 84737 jstaples@sssteelfab.com AISC December 31, 2014

Sanpete Steel Brandon Mellor
PO Box 599 435-436-2568
685 East Main bmellor@sanpetesteel.com AISC February 28, 2016
Moroni, Utah 84646

SME Steel Contractors Richard Cook
5955 West Wells Park Rd. 801-280-4932
West Jordan, Utah 84088 Fax: 801-280-6679 CCDDS-BD January 1, 2016
669 West Quinn, Building 28 woody.cook@smesteel.com AISC March 30, 2015
Pocatello, ID 83201

TECH-STEEL, INC Quin Harmon
PO BOX 160386 801 328-2543
Clearfield, UT 84016 quin@tech-steel.com AISC October 31, 2017

Theobald Construction Brent G. Theobald CCDDS-BD October 28, 2016
215 West Industrial Dr #5 435-673-4284
Washington Ut. 84780 btheobald@infowest.com

T & M Manufacturing Inc. Travis Scott
1110 North 1000 West 435-257-1400
Tremonton, Utah, 84337 tscott@tmmfg.com AISC March 31, 2017

Utah Ornamental &Iron Inc John Grande Jr.
2750 West 900 South 801-973-8678 AISC April 30, 2017
Salt Lake City, UT 84104 utahornjohnjr@qwestoffice.net CCDDS-BD March 16, 2015

Valley Joist Inc. Michael Muniec
PO Box 2170, Fernley NV 89408 775 575 7337
255 Logan Lane mmuniec@valleyjoist.com IAS September 29, 2016
Fernley NV 89408

Wedgcor Steel Bldg D. Hicks
Rockford MFG/Sunward Corp. (701) 252-7390 x6258  
1515 Buisess Loop East dhicks@scg-grp.com IAS December 31, 2015
PO Box 110
Jamestown, North dakota 58401

Updated: November 29, 2016
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